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HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC

ISIN:  US4456581077

Overview

2024/05/21 22:00:00

Price
159.36 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.89% (-4.74)

US4456581077
JBHT

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

15,143 EUR
S&P 500

159.28 USD (500)
159.37 USD (200)
163.34 USD
163.52 USD
156.70 USD
164.10 USD
159.119739 USD
1,453,347
231,263,738.79
30,621

15

WKN: 445658107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4456581077&ID_NOTATION=268347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4456581077&ID_NOTATION=268347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f2a0ca9ef2cc42a0b0a8b72bc915611b98aee949628a9d77f60da85dc1b9a8f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a472af7f829749499&time=1716414885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8aafbcd50784341b68e2b32424772b9cab4f635c54794c14cd2b45d7463ae011&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7348f4a87b84022d2&time=1716414885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36ae468f1a33da76679916d080596bd42a6729e182c51558edebe4bbc972c962&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2f7ce6fd642d1cb2&time=1716414885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c046408c27343b7c4f1343b54d3a988144635cc96c0a1273ef0bd7663373576d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d62a43317a26ecda0&time=1716414885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f32c2f52d3bd7d1204f63cada7e67631d299c645807320cee8bca9fb5984ef38&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9b0865267cd6cc88&time=1716414885&tool=RSC

HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC

Details

2024/05/21 22:00:00

Price
159.36 USD

Difference

General attributes

-2.89% (-4.74)

ISIN US4456581077
Symbol JBHT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,143 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 159.28 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 159.37 USD (200)
Open 163.34 USD
High 163.52 USD
Low 156.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 164.10 USD
VWAP 159.119739 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,453,347
Trading volume 231,263,738.79
Number of trades 30,621
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.62% -5.35% -6.64%
Perf (abs.) -20.96 -9.01 -11.33
Beta 1.15 1.05 0.97
Volatility 2713 26.33 29.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

165.07 USD (918,869
169.34 USD (1,025,781
191.56 USD (834,716
188.13 USD (786,712
219.51 USD (2024/02/15
156.70 USD (2024/05/21
219.51 USD (2024/02/15
156.70 USD (2024/05/21

All listings for HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/

Time Price

17:32

22:26

19:08

22:00

08:02

146.95 EUR

146.75 EUR

146.25 EUR

159.36 USD

151.85 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.02

0.00

231.26

0.00

Number of
trades

2

30,621
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26729035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28272964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33708650

HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2021/01/
07

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

16:11

08:22

08:04

19:31

08:08

147.4314 USD 0.00

150.70 EUR

150.55 EUR

146.40 EUR

150.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11663445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14793

HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
J.B. HUNT TRANSPORT SERVICES INC.

615 J.B. Hunt Corporate Drive - 72745-0130
Lowell

Telefon: +1-479-820-0000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Earl Garrison
Francesca
Edwardson
James Robo
Johnnie Hunt
Patrick
Ottensmeyer
Persio Lisboa
Sharilyn
Gasaway
Shelley Simpson
Thad Hill

John N. Roberts,
1]

Brad Hicks
Brian Webb
Darren Field
David Keefauver
Eric McGee
Jennifer Boattini
John Kuhlow
Kevin Bracy
Nicholas Hobbs
Shelley Simpson

Spencer Frazier

Stuart Scott

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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